
Data di 
Nascita

1 TIRABOSCHI SOFIA 28/01/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO                   8,40               8,80               9,50 26,700 
2 BENINI GIULIA 07/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO                   8,70               8,00               9,50 26,200 
3 NODARI AURORA 29/09/2007 ESTATE 83                   8,65               8,40               9,00 26,050 
4 TALLARITA REBECCA 07/01/2006 ESTATE 83                   7,60               9,20               9,00 25,800 
5 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO                   8,70               7,80               9,20 25,700 
6 PIALORSI MYRIAM 29/04/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA                   8,90               7,20               9,50 25,600 
7 DUTHION DI NATALE SERENA 14/08/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA                   8,40               7,80               9,30 25,500 
8 GIACON AURORA 04/04/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,40               8,60               8,50 25,500 
9 D'ANDREA BEATRICE 14/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,00               9,00               8,40 25,400 

10 PATRIGNANI CHANTAL 15/07/2007 FITGYM                   8,15               8,35               8,90 25,400 
11 OSSOLI CHIARA 14/08/2007 FITGYM                   8,40               8,40               8,55 25,350 
12 PASINETTI CLAUDIA 25/02/2006 ESTATE 83                   7,80               8,90               8,60 25,300 
13 PALINI ALESSIA 01/08/2008 ESTATE 83                   8,60               7,55               9,10 25,250 
14 CAPPI GIORGIA 18/08/2007 ESTATE 83                   8,20               7,90               8,90 25,000 
15 ALIPRANDI ANNA 07/02/2006 PLANET GYM                   8,75               6,60               9,50 24,850 
16 BUCUR GIULIA 11/02/2006 ESTATE 83                   7,70               8,20               8,80 24,700 
17 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO                   7,40               8,20               8,80 24,400 
18 CIVERA ELENA 03/10/2008 FITGYM                   8,70               6,70               8,60 24,000 
19 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83                   8,10               7,65               8,05 23,800 
20 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM                   8,20               6,50               8,80 23,500 
21 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO                   8,65               6,20               8,60 23,450 
22 DI NATALE DEA 09/06/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   7,60               6,80               8,60 23,000 
23 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO                   5,00               8,10               8,50 21,600 
24 MANTEGAZZA SARA 06/11/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   6,40               5,80               8,20 20,400 
25 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 0,000 
26 ZORZAN MELISSA 26/12/2006 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
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CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 PIALORSI MYRIAM 29/04/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,900 
2 ALIPRANDI ANNA 07/02/2006 PLANET GYM 8,750 
3 CIVERA ELENA 03/10/2008 FITGYM 8,700 
4 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,700 
5 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,650 
6 PALINI ALESSIA 01/08/2008 ESTATE 83 8,600 
7 DUTHION DI NATALE SERENA 14/08/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,400 
8 OSSOLI CHIARA 14/08/2007 FITGYM 8,400 
9 GIACON AURORA 04/04/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,400 

10 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM 8,200 
11 CAPPI GIORGIA 18/08/2007 ESTATE 83 8,200 
12 PATRIGNANI CHANTAL 15/07/2007 FITGYM 8,150 
13 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83 8,100 
14 D'ANDREA BEATRICE 14/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,000 
15 PASINETTI CLAUDIA 25/02/2006 ESTATE 83 7,800 
16 BUCUR GIULIA 11/02/2006 ESTATE 83 7,700 
17 DI NATALE DEA 09/06/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,600 
18 TALLARITA REBECCA 07/01/2006 ESTATE 83 7,600 
19 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,400 
20 MANTEGAZZA SARA 06/11/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,400 
21 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 5,000 
22 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 0,000 
23 ZORZAN MELISSA 26/12/2006 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
24
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CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 TALLARITA REBECCA 07/01/2006 ESTATE 83 9,200 
2 D'ANDREA BEATRICE 14/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,000 
3 PASINETTI CLAUDIA 25/02/2006 ESTATE 83 8,900 
4 GIACON AURORA 04/04/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,600 
5 OSSOLI CHIARA 14/08/2007 FITGYM 8,400 
6 PATRIGNANI CHANTAL 15/07/2007 FITGYM 8,350 
7 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,200 
8 BUCUR GIULIA 11/02/2006 ESTATE 83 8,200 
9 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,100 

10 CAPPI GIORGIA 18/08/2007 ESTATE 83 7,900 
11 DUTHION DI NATALE SERENA 14/08/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 7,800 
12 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO 7,800 
13 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83 7,650 
14 PALINI ALESSIA 01/08/2008 ESTATE 83 7,550 
15 PIALORSI MYRIAM 29/04/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 7,200 
16 DI NATALE DEA 09/06/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,800 
17 CIVERA ELENA 03/10/2008 FITGYM 6,700 
18 ALIPRANDI ANNA 07/02/2006 PLANET GYM 6,600 
19 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM 6,500 
20 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO 6,200 
21 MANTEGAZZA SARA 06/11/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 5,800 
22 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 0,000 
23 ZORZAN MELISSA 26/12/2006 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
24
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Data di 
Nascita

1 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO 9,100 
2 DUTHION DI NATALE SERENA 14/08/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,900 
3 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM 8,800 
4 PIALORSI MYRIAM 29/04/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,750 
5 PATRIGNANI CHANTAL 15/07/2007 FITGYM 8,700 
6 CIVERA ELENA 03/10/2008 FITGYM 8,600 
7 PALINI ALESSIA 01/08/2008 ESTATE 83 8,600 
8 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,600 
9 PASINETTI CLAUDIA 25/02/2006 ESTATE 83 8,600 

10 BUCUR GIULIA 11/02/2006 ESTATE 83 8,600 
11 OSSOLI CHIARA 14/08/2007 FITGYM 8,550 
12 TALLARITA REBECCA 07/01/2006 ESTATE 83 8,450 
13 D'ANDREA BEATRICE 14/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,400 
14 GIACON AURORA 04/04/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,350 
15 ALIPRANDI ANNA 07/02/2006 PLANET GYM 8,350 
16 DI NATALE DEA 09/06/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,300 
17 CAPPI GIORGIA 18/08/2007 ESTATE 83 8,300 
18 MANTEGAZZA SARA 06/11/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,200 
19 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83 8,050 
20 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,650 
21 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,400 
22 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 0,000 
23 ZORZAN MELISSA 26/12/2006 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
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Data di 
Nascita

1 PIALORSI MYRIAM 29/04/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,500 
2 ALIPRANDI ANNA 07/02/2006 PLANET GYM 9,500 
3 DUTHION DI NATALE SERENA 14/08/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,300 
4 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO 9,200 
5 PALINI ALESSIA 01/08/2008 ESTATE 83 9,100 
6 TALLARITA REBECCA 07/01/2006 ESTATE 83 9,000 
7 CAPPI GIORGIA 18/08/2007 ESTATE 83 8,900 
8 PATRIGNANI CHANTAL 15/07/2007 FITGYM 8,900 
9 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,800 

10 BUCUR GIULIA 11/02/2006 ESTATE 83 8,800 
11 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM 8,700 
12 CIVERA ELENA 03/10/2008 FITGYM 8,600 
13 DI NATALE DEA 09/06/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,600 
14 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,500 
15 GIACON AURORA 04/04/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,500 
16 OSSOLI CHIARA 14/08/2007 FITGYM 8,400 
17 PASINETTI CLAUDIA 25/02/2006 ESTATE 83 8,400 
18 MANTEGAZZA SARA 06/11/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,200 
19 D'ANDREA BEATRICE 14/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,000 
20 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83 7,800 
21 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO 7,500 
22 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 0,000 
23 ZORZAN MELISSA 26/12/2006 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
24
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Data di 
Nascita

1 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM 8,800 
2 PATRIGNANI CHANTAL 15/07/2007 FITGYM 8,500 
3 PASINETTI CLAUDIA 25/02/2006 ESTATE 83 8,400 
4 DUTHION DI NATALE SERENA 14/08/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,200 
5 CIVERA ELENA 03/10/2008 FITGYM 8,100 
6 FERRAGLIA GIORGIA 16/09/2006 GINNASTICA TENNO 8,100 
7 TALLARITA REBECCA 07/01/2006 ESTATE 83 8,000 
8 OSSOLI CHIARA 14/08/2007 FITGYM 7,900 
9 PIALORSI MYRIAM 29/04/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 7,600 

10 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,400 
11 ALIPRANDI ANNA 07/02/2006 PLANET GYM 7,300 
12 GIACON AURORA 04/04/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 6,900 
13 CAPPI GIORGIA 18/08/2007 ESTATE 83 6,600 
14 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 LIBELLULA TRENZANO 6,200 
15 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO 6,000 
16 DI NATALE DEA 09/06/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 5,400 
17 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83 5,300 
18 MANTEGAZZA SARA 06/11/2007 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 4,700 
19 PALINI ALESSIA 01/08/2008 ESTATE 83 3,500 
20 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 0,000 
21 D'ANDREA BEATRICE 14/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
22 ZORZAN MELISSA 26/12/2006 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
23 BUCUR GIULIA 11/02/2006 ESTATE 83 0,000 
24
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